Board of Education/Elementary Program 5pm Bus

White Oak & Purple Pine (Combined Total 9 Stops)

e Mountain Mist Day Camp 5:00pm
e High Hill Road & Collindale 5:03pm
e East Main St. & Paddock Ave  5:11pm
e Paddock Ave. & Murdock Ave 5:14pm

e Thomas Hooker School 5:19pm
e Israel Putnam School 5:26pm
e Sherman Ave. & Warren St. 5:34pm
e State St. & Mill St. 5:39pm
e John Barry School 5:44pm
e Westfort & Allen Ave. 5:55pm

Blue Spruce & Green Aspen & Red Maple (Combined Total 9 Stops)

e Roger Sherman School (N. Pearl Street) 5:07pm
e Nathan Hale School (Atkins Street) 5:10pm
e Hicks Ave. & Gracey Ave. 5:19pm
e Meriden YMCA 5:29pm
e Ben Franklin School 5:36pm
e Lincoln Middle School 5:41pm
e Hanover School 5:46pm
e Old Colony & Gypsy Lane 5:51pm

e Ceppa Field 5:56pm



